
PLIERS AND CUTTERS
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
366

TO
O

LS

Palm Grip Pliers 
Retail

Part No.
Bulk

Part No. Description
Overall
Length

Nose
Style Features

Ideal for Trimming
Perfect for Minimal Jaw Thickness

Holds Tiny Wires
Reaches/Holds Under PC Boards

Flush
Serrated

Non-serrated
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Cutter

Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth

Flush Cutter
Flat Nose Pliers
Flat Nose Pliers

Round Nose Pliers
Needle Nose Pliers
Curved Nose Pliers

Micro Snub Nose Cutting Nipper
Micro Flat Nose Pliers

Micro Round Nose Pliers
Micro Bent Nose Pliers

5-piece Precision Pliers Set

12-200
12-204
12-208
12-212
12-216
12-220
12-7072
12-7071
12-7073
12-7075
12-7070

Handle
Color

Red
Blue

White
Yellow
Green
Orange
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
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